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Horse Trainers 

Business Contact Phone Email Website 
Glen Browitt 
 

Glenn 
 

0437 058 512 browittglenn@gmail.com 
 

www.glennbrowitt.com.au  

John & Angie 
Wicks 
 

John & Angie  j.wicks1@bigpond.com  www.johnwicks.com.au  

Shane Watts 
Reining 
 

Shane Watts 0428 401 921 szwatts@outlook.com 
 

 

David Norbury 
Training Stables 
 

David 
Norbury 

0408 310 160 dnorbury@iprimus.com.au 
 

www.davidnorbury.com.au  

 

Breeders 

Business Contact Phone Email Website 
Gottagetagunner 
 

Karen 
Callinan 

0447 439 661 Karen@geneticallygifted.com.au  
 

www.facebook.com/Gottagetagunner/  

Pindari Pastoral  
 

Lyndon Hale 
 

0415 545 567 lhale@mivf.com.au 
 

 

Shaw Performance 
Horses 
 

Gail & Rod 
Shaw 
 

(02) 6345 1703 slidnshaws@gmail.com 
 

www.facebook.com/ShawsPerformanceHorses  

Nu Too Much - 
Breakoday 
 

Kate Elliott 0418 334 582 breakodayqh@gmail.com 
 

www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100057624062040  

Genetically Gifted 
 

Karen 
Callinan 

0447 439 661 karen@geneticallygifted.com.au www.geneticallygifted.com.au 
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Feeds & Supplements 

Business Contact Phone Email Website 
Hi Form 
 

Antoinette 
Foster  
 

1300 44 3676 
or 03 9775 
6422 

enq@hiform.com.au  www.hiform.com.au  

Kentucky Equine 
Research 
 

Kylieann 
Turcio 

1800 772 198 advice@ker.com www.ker.com  

Cavalor Equicare Carl Smith 
(National 

Sales 
Manager) 

1300 228 256 info@cavalorequicare.com.au wwww.cavalorequicare.com  

Tatura Farm 
Supplies 
 

Caroline 
 

(03) 5824 1566 taturafarmsupplies@bigpond.com 
 

 

www.facebook.com/pages/Tatura-Farm-
Supplies/863947917064949  

Country Park Herbs Carol 
 

02 6238 1135 carol@countrypark.com.au 
 

www.countrypark.com.au  

Johnson’s Natural 
Formula 
 

Steph 
Lancefield 

0447 163 564 stephl@jtj.com.au 
 

www.naturalformula.com.au  

Potties 
 

Kim 
 

0429 606 868 
 

kim.roberts@sykes.net.au 
 

www.sykes.net.au/brands/potties  

 

Media 

Business Contact Phone Email Website 
Frame the 
Moment 
Photography 
 

Rose 0435 090 556  framethemomentphotography.rg@gma
il.com  

www.facebook.com/framethemomentphotography.rg  

Paul Newport 
Videography 
 

Paul 
Newport 

0408 196 468 pcnewport@bigpond.com 
 

www.sportsvideo.com.au  
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Property Services 

Business Contact Phone Email Website 
Melbourne 
Wood Heating 
 

Rae & Kerry 
Cribb 
 

03 9739 6419 sales@melbournewoodheating.co
m.au  
 

www.melbournewoodheating.com.au  

Nutrien Delaney 
Livestock & 
Property 
 

Di Tracey 
 

 di.tracey@nutrien.com.au 
 

www.delaneypropertyandlivestock.com.au 

Investa Projects 
 

Jacinta 
Freeman 

03 9815 1650 jacinta@investaprojects.com 
 

www.investaprojects.com  

Whitecon 
Carpentry 
 

James White 0431 365 721 jwhitecon@gmail.com 
 

www.whitecon.com.au  

Puppa And 
Gaehl Real 
Estate 
 

Emma & 
Janelle 

 

03 5814 3588 emma@puppaandgaehl.com.au 
 

www.puppaandgaehlrealestate.com.au  

Melanie Dennis 
Property 
 

Mel Dennis 
 

0416 218 003 mel@melaniedennis.com.au 
 

www.melaniedennis.com.au  

Northern 
Victorian 
Livestock 

Kat McLeod 0418 758 905 katmcleod1@gmail.com www.northvic.com.au  
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Clothing & Tack 

Business Contact Phone Email Website 
Bunyip Saddlery 
 

Jenny 
 

0409 432 147 
 

jennyl@sctelco.net.au 
 

www.bunyipsaddlery.com.au  

Annlee Saddlery 
 

Annie 
 

0427 682 516 annlee@iinet.net.au www.facebook.com/AnnleeSaddleryQuarterHorses  

Sign Ur Neigh'm  
 

Cassandra 
Granger 
 

0415 111 104 sandra.grainger@harston.com.au 
 

www.horsehalters.com.au  

GWR Shirts 
 

Lyn Brown 
 

0408 317 074 
 

lyn-kizmet@bigpond.com 
 

www.facebook.com/gwrwesternshirts  

Just Western 
 

Kylie 
 

0414 778 264 
 

kylie@justwestern.com.au 
 

www.justwestern.com.au  

CustomEyez 
Flymasks 
 

Steph 
Cooper 

0499 112 266  www.facebook.com/CoopersPerformanceHorses  

McDonalds 
Saddlery 
 

Trish 
Shugg 

0436 488 851 sales@mcdonalds-saddlery.com.au www.mcdonalds-saddlery.com.au    

Rockin W Ranch 
 

Wade 
Farquhar 

0427 466 857 deltatrailers@hotmail.com.au 
 

www.rockinwsaddlery.com  

EQ Saddlery 
 

Kaylee 
Ogden 

03 8578 5564 marketing@eqsaddlery.com.au  
 

www.eqsaddlery.com.au  

Hold Your Horses 
Promotional 
Embroidery  

Jolene King 
 

0438 432 745 sales@holdyourhorses.com.au  www.holdyourhorses.com.au  

Stitch Em On 
Embroidery 
 

Natasha 
Daly 

0418 427 252 stitchemonembroidery@gmail.com  www.stitchemon.com.au  

Your Scarfs Janette 0419 870 134 yourscarfs@iprimus.com.au  
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Horse Services 

Business Contact Phone Email Website 
Tatura Pine 
Shavings 
 

Sam 
 

0408 536 476 Taturapineshavings@outlook.com  
 

www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063469901866  

Pemf My Ride 
 

Rebecca 
Wyett 
 

0421 688 333 Info@pemfmyride.com.au 
 

www.facebook.com/PEMFmyRide  

Sean Daly Farrier 
 

Sean Daly  sdquarterhorses1241@gmail.com 
 

 

Nutrien Delaney 
Livestock & 
Property 
 

Di Tracey 
 

 di.Tracey@nutrien.com.au 
 

https://delaneypropertyandlivestock.com.au/ 

Melbourne 
Equine Western 
Training Facility 
or Melbourne 
Equine WTF. 
 

Rita Mezo  
 

0417 036 764 familymezo1@gmail.com 
 

www.facebook.com/melbourneequinewesterntraining  

 

 

Food Services 

Business Contact Phone Email Website 
Tatura Hotel Peter 

Warburton 
 

5824 1891 
 

Office@taturahotel.com.au 
 

www.taturahotel.com.au  

Tatura Family 
Butchers 
 

 5824 1516 taturafamilybutchers@gmail.com 
 

www.taturafamilybutchers.com  
 
 

Tatura Hot 
Bread 
 

George 
 

5824 1267 
 

info@taturahotbread.com.au 
 

www.taturahotbread.com.au  

Heidi Food 
 

Heidi Bast 
 

0477 038 088 
 

heidi.bast07@gmail.com 
 

www.facebook.com/heidifood  

Cavalry Coffee 
& Cocktails 
 

Steel 
Fairless 

0435 445 413 info@cavalrycoffee.com.au www.cavalrycoffee.com.au  
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Other 

Business Contact Phone Email Website 
Bendigo Bank 
 

Bridget 
Dwyer 
 

0409 951 382  
 

bridget.dwyer@bendigoadelaide.com.au  
 

 

Mitre 10 - 
Tatura 
 

Ajit 
 

03 5824 1544  ajit@vibertshardware.com.au 
 

www.mitre10.com.au/stores/vic/tatura-viberts-mitre-
10-4498  

Crown 
Complete 
Sweeping 
 

Catherine 
and 
Sebastian 
 

03 9457 2828 admin@crowncompletesweeping.com.au www.crowncompletesweeping.com.au  

Kay Livestock 
Cartage 
 

Nadine Kay 0459 677 772 nadine.r.hart@gmail.com 
 

 

Amaroo Equine Bel Muiser 
 

0407 063 915 belinda@amarooequine.com.au 
 

www.amarooequine.com.au  

Neds Bed 
Horse & Dog 
O'Tel 
 

Jenny 
 

(02) 6565 
0085 

bookings@nedsbed.com.au 
 

www.nedsbed.com.au  

 


